S15-95063B
Effective 10-95
Catalog Section 50
(00-02-0119)
SELECTRONIC® Micro-Controller
Series 1500
■ Alarm/Shutdown for 32 N.O. and/or N.C. Sensors
■ Operating Sequence Selection

Details are available on request and are packed
with each unit.
How to Order
To order the Complete S1500 System: Monitor,
Terminal Block, Cable Assembly and Power
Supply), just specify the part number:
S1500
To order individual components and accessories
specify model number:
Specify: To Order:
S1500H Monitor (Head) only
S1500TB32 Terminal Block only
S1500CA36 Cable Assembly only
S1500PS Power Supply only
LCDT-ISB Intrinsically Safe Barrier
(for Normally Open Sensors*)
Shipping Weights and Dimensions
Complete S1500System: 28 lb. [12.7 kg.];  20 x
14 x 12-1/2 in. [508 x 356 x 318 mm]).
S1500 H: 2 lb. (0.907 kg.); 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x
152 x 152 mm).
S1500 TB32:2 lb. (0.907 kg.); 12 x 7 x 4 in.
(305 x 178 x 102 mm).
S1500CA36: 2 lb. (0.907 kg.); 6 x 6 x 6 in.
( 152 x 152 x 152 mm).
S1500PS:22 lb. (9.98 kg.); 17 x 10 x 9-3/4 in.
(431 x 254 x 248 mm).
LCDT-ISB: 3 lb. (1.3 kg.); 9 x 10 x 6 in. (229 x
254 x 152 mm).
®
Approved for Class I ,
Division 1 Groups C & D
NRTL/C
* For Normally Closed sensor the use an intrinsically
safe (approved) barrier is required.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
P